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Represented Constituency  Email Phone 
Term Start 

Date 
Term End 

Date 

Lisa Brodsky Scott County State-run, non-delegated FPLS – Metro region lbrodsky@co.scott.mn.us 952-496-8520 1-Mar-19 28-Feb-21 

Amanda Buell* Hennepin County Metro, locally delegated FPLS amanda.buell@hennepin.us 612-543-5216 1-Mar-18 28-Feb-21 

Andrea Demmer Otter Tail County Non-metro, locally delegated FPLS ademmer@co.ottertail.mn.us 218-998-8344 1-Mar-20 28-Feb-22 

Bill Groskreutz 
Faribault County 
Commissioner 

SCHSAC bags@bevcomm.net 507-553-3518(H); 507-327-0918(C) 1-Mar-20 28-Feb-22 

Sarah Grosshuesch Wright County State-run, non-delegated FPLS – WC/C regions sarah.grosshuesch@co.wright.mn.us 763-682-7404 1-Mar-19 28-Feb-21 

Jesse Harmon Nicollet County Non-metro, locally delegated FPLS jesse.harmon@co.nicollet.mn.us 507-934-7096 1-Mar-20 28-Feb-22 

Tom Hogan* MN Department of Health MDH Tom.hogan@state.mn.us 651-201-4675 1-July-14 Unlimited 

Angel Korynta Polk County State-run, non-delegated FPLS – NW/NE regions Angel.korynta@co.polk.mn.us 218-399-8553 1-Mar-19 28-Feb-21 

Heather Myhre Houston County State-run, non-delegated FPLS – SW/SC/SE regions heather.myhre@co.houston.mn.us 507-725-5810 1-Mar-20 28-Feb-22 

John Weinand City of Minnetonka City, non-CHB, locally delegated FPLS jweinand@eminnetonka.com 952-939-8272 1-Mar-20 28-Feb-22 
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